
ITALIAN WINE SPECIALIST CLASS

PROGRAM
DURATION HOUR

in min

DAY 1
Introduction to ITALY 20 9:00 - 9:20
The Italian legislation 70 9:20 - 10:30
Introduction to wine tasting 30 10:30 - 11:00

tasting 2 wines 15 11:00 - 11:15
Lombardia 60 11:15 - 12:15

tasting 2 wines 15 12:15 - 12:30
lunch break 45 12:30 - 13:15

Liguria 30 13:15- 13:45
tasting 1 wine 10 13:45 - 13:55

Friuli 60 13:55 - 14:55
tasting 2 wines 15 14:55 - 15:10

Basilicata 20 15:10 - 15:30
tasting 1 wine 10 15:30 - 15:40

6.66666667

DAY 2
Piemonte 90 9:00 - 10:30

tasting 3 wines 20 10:30 - 10:50
Veneto 75 10:50 - 12:05

tasting 3 wines 20 12:05 - 12:25
lunch break 45 12:25 - 13:10

Toscana 90 13:10 - 14:40
tasting 3 wines 20 14:40 - 15:00

Umbria 45 15:00 - 15:45
tasting 2 wines 15 15:45 - 16:00

7

DAY 3
Valle D’Aosta 45 9:00 - 9:45

tasting 1 wine 10 9:45 - 9:55
Trentino Alto Adige 50 9:55 - 10:45

tasting 2 wines 15 10:45 - 11:00
Emilia Romagna 70 11:00 - 12:10

tasting 2 wines 15 12:10 - 12:25
pausa 45 12:25 - 13:10

Marche 50 13:10 - 14:00
tasting 2 vini 15 14:00 - 14:15

Lazio 35 14:15 - 14:50
tasting 1 vino 10 14:50 - 15:00

Abruzzo 30 15:00 - 15:30
tasting 2 vini 15 15:30 - 15:45

6.75

Day 4
Magna Grecia + Campania 60 9:00 - 10:00

tasting 2 wines 15 10:00 - 10:15
Molise 20 10:15 - 10:35

tasting 1 wine 10 10:35 - 10:45
Puglia 50 10:45 - 11:35

tasting 2 wines 15 11:35 - 11:50
Calabria 30 11:50 - 12:20

tasting 1 wine 10 12:20 - 12:30
lunch break 45 12:30 - 13:15

Sicilia 60 13:15 - 14:15
tasting 3 wines 20 14:15 - 14:35

Sardegna 60 14:35 - 15:35
tasting 2 wines 15 15:35 - 15:50

6.83333333

TOTAL LECTURE HOURS : 27.25

Day 5 - EXAM
Written examination 60 10:00 - 11:00

no tasting




